Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Devine - (362086) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.70
1:35.79
1:49.36

1:55.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.70
1:35.79
1:49.36

1:55.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

226

WA Pts

226
205
137
116

Round

Round

Date

03/07/10
11/04/10
08/02/09

07/12/08

Date

03/07/10
11/04/10
08/02/09
07/12/08

Meet

Dorset Development Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet
Dorset County Champs

Havant & Waterloo PB Open

Meet

Dorset Development Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet
Dorset County Champs

Havant & Waterloo PB Open

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Waterlooville

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Waterlooville

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



